Virginia Historical Horse Racing Commission Report
Colonial Downs (Exacta Systems)
Colonial Downs, Hampton, Richmond, and Vinton
Period: 2020/01/01 - 2020/01/31

Combined Report

Handle 195,203,046.90
Handle %

Commonwealth of Virginia 0.75%
New Kent County 0.29%
City of Hampton 0.09%
City of Richmond 0.10%
The Town of Vinton 0.03%

Total 1.25%
Licensee

Total
Breakage
Total Commission and Breakage
Current Number of Terminals: 2,149

Colonial Downs

Handle 31,950,706.55
Handle %

Commonwealth of Virginia 0.75%
New Kent County 0.50%

Total 1.25%
Licensee

Total
Breakage
Total Commission and Breakage
Current Number of Terminals: 599

Hampton
Handle 66,455,499.20

Handle %

Commonwealth of Virginia 0.75%
New Kent County 0.25%
City of Hampton 0.25%

Total 1.25%
Licensee

Total
Breakage
Total Commission and Breakage
Current Number of Terminals: 700

Commission
1,464,022.85
567,884.38
166,138.75
186,173.39
55,818.71

2,440,038.09

6.96% 13,580,316.84

8.21% 16,020,354.93

21,412.71

16,041,767.64
Commission
239,630.30
159,753.53

399,383.83

7.32% 2,339,665.24

8.57% 2,739,049.07

2,766.93

2,741,816.00
Commission
498,416.24
166,138.75
166,138.75

830,693.74

6.78% 4,502,404.50

8.03% 5,333,098.24

8,810.72

5,341,908.96



Virginia Historical Horse Racing Commission Report
Colonial Downs (Exacta Systems)
Colonial Downs, Hampton, Richmond, and Vinton
Period: 2020/01/01 - 2020/01/31

Richmond

Handle 74,469,355.20
Handle %

Commonwealth of Virginia 0.75%
New Kent County 0.25%
City of Richmond 0.25%

Total 1.25%
Licensee

Total
Breakage
Total Commission and Breakage
Current Number of Terminals: 700

Vinton
Handle 22,327,485.95
Handle %

Commonwealth of Virginia 0.75%
New Kent County 0.25%
The Town of Vinton 0.25%

Total 1.25%
Licensee

Total
Breakage
Total Commission and Breakage
Current Number of Terminals: 150

Commission
558,520.16
186,173.39
186,173.39

930,866.94

6.86% 5,112,023.12

8.11% 6,042,890.06

8,223.07

6,051,113.13
Commission
167,456.14
55,818.71
55,818.71

279,093.57

7.28% 1,626,223.99

8.53% 1,905,317.56

1,611.99

1,906,929.55



